General  D
escription
ES series, which SUNGSAN’s accumulated
broadband technology has been applied, is able to
be remotely controlled by IEEE-488, Ethernet and
RS-232.
Based on option, it can be operated separately by  T
ouch LCD.

20-500MHz, 500W 7U
ESU810BP500
80-1000MHz, 500W 7U
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS @ 100 or 240VAC, 25°C, 50Ω System
35-1000Watt
20-6000MHz
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS @ 100 or 240VAC, 25°C, 50Ω System
EMC
Product
List
MODEL
Frequency Range (MHz)
Output Power
(W)
Start Stop
ESU205BP100 20 500 100
ESU205BP150 20 500 150
ESU205BP250 20 500 250
ESU205BP500 20 500 500
ESU205BP1000 20 500 1000
ESU810BP100 80 1000 100
ESU810BP150 80 1000 150
ESU810BP250 80 1000 250
ESU810BP500 80 1000 500
ESU810BP1000 80 1000 1000
ESU210BP100 20 1000 100
ESU210BP150 20 1000 150
ESU210BP250 20 1000 250
ESU210BP500 20 1000 500
ESU210BP1000 20 1000 1000
ES0830BP750 800 3000 750
ES1030BP100 1000 3000 100
ES1030BP150 1000 3000 150
ES1030BP250 1000 3000 250
ES1030BP500 1000 3000 500
ES1030BP750 1000 3000 750
ES1060BP100 1000 6000 100
ES3060BP35 3000 6000 35
ES3060BP60 3000 6000 60
ES3060BP100 3000 6000 100
ES3060BP200 3000 6000 200
ES3060BP350 3000 6000 350
6 SUNGSAN Electronics & Communications SUNGSAN Electronics & Communications 7
Parameter Note Specifications
Operating Frequency BW 20 ~ 1000 MHz
Output Power CW PSAT Min 500 Watt

DC3060P150-40 (3-6GHz Directional Coupler, 40dB)
DC1030P100-40 (1-3GHz Directional Coupler, 40dB)
MODEL
Frequency (MHz)
Power
(W)
Coupling
(dB)
Insertion
(Max, dB)
VSWR
(Max)
Directivity
(Min, dB)
Start Stop
DCU210P1000-60 20 1000 1000 60.0 ± 1.5 0.35 1.25 : 1 20.0
DCU210P500-60 20 1000 500 60.0 ± 1.5 0.35 1.25 : 1 20.0
DCU210P250-50 20 1000 250 50.0 ± 1.5 0.35 1.25 : 1 20.0
DCU210P100-50 20 1000 100 50.0 ± 1.5 0.35 1.25 : 1 20.0
DC1030P600-50 1000 3000 600 50.0 ± 1.0 0.30 1.35 : 1 15.0
DC1030P300-50 1000 3000 300 50.0 ± 1.0 0.30 1.35 : 1 15.0
DC1030P100-40 1000 3000 100 40.0 ± 1.0 0.30 1.35 : 1 15.0
DC3060P300-50 3000 6000 300 50.0 ± 1.5 0.35 1.30 : 1 15.0